Institute Nane:: W C. | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTRE,

Cour se Code: 125 Br anch Name . W RENAN
Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 4

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13125212511898 DEEPAK KUNMAR

2 13125212511904 LAKHVI NDER SI NGH

3 13125212511905 MUKESH KUVAR

NOTE :

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS

DERA BASSI

Ms. Qbt .

368

392

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(0163
(0130
(0175
(0135
(R /30

(0130

)/ 18
)/ 19
)17
)17
)/ 16

)/ 16

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(P /36
(0 /165
(G /28
(0 /184
(0130

(O /165

| NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 29
)/ 8
)1 26
)/ 6

)/ 25

St at us
PASS

PASS( GRACE)

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: DAYANAND | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTRE, AMRI TSAR

Course Code: 125 Branch Nane : W REMAN

Max Marks: 650 Senest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13315112527988 Amandeep Kehri Ravi Das 497 99971 (P /105 )/17 99972 (O/61 )7 PASS

99973 (0O /34 ) 17 99975 (0 /231 )I 25

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::

Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

Cour se Code: 125 Br anch Name W REVAN
Semest er 4
Regi stration No Nanme
13411112532950 AJl TPAL
13411112532952 GOBI ND SI NGH

NOTE :

13411112532960

LAKHW NDER SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATHI NDA

Mks. Cbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

487 99971 (P /94 )/ 18 99972 (O /60
99973 (0O /36 )/ 18 99975 (0O /225

480 99971 (P /90 )/ 18 99972 (O /56
99973 (0O /37 )/ 18 99975 (0O /225

493 99971 (P /94 )/ 17 99972 (0O /60
99973 (0O /43 )/ 17 99975 (O /228

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 28
)/ 8
)/ 28
)7

) 27

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 125
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

13415212533559

13415212533564

13415212533566

13415212533567

13415212533569

13415212533570

13415212533578

13415212533579

MODERN | TI,
Branch Nane

Name
BAGGA SI NGH

HARPEET SI NGH

JASWANT SI NGH

JASW NDER SI NGH

LOVEDEEP SI NGH

MANDEEP

SUKHVI R SI NGH

TARSEM S| NGH

BATHI NDA
W REVAN

Semest er 4

Ms. Qbt .
533

535

527

523

517

526

516

515

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(P /109
(0138
(P /109
(0139
(P /102
(0139
(P /102
(0136
(P /109
(P /32
(P /109
(0139
(P /88
(O /42
(P /102

(0133

)/ 18
)/ 19
)/ 18
)/ 18
)1 19
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 19
)/ 19

)/ 19

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(0 /50
(O /264
(0150
(O /264
(O /49
(O /264
(0 /50
(0O /263
(P /48
(P /255
(P /45
(01260
(O /49
(0O /263
(P /44

(0 /260

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 28
)19
)/ 28
)/ 8
)/ 29
)/ 8
)/ 28
)/ 8
)1 29
)/ 9
) 28
)/ 9
)/ 28
)19

)/ 29

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane:: GURU GOBIND S. 1 TC, RAMEANA JAI TO ( FARI DKOT)

Cour se Code: 125 Branch Nane : W REMVAN
Max Marks: 650 Senest er 4
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13427612535353 GORA SI NGH 99971 (O /127 )/18 99972 (A / )/ 8 REAPPEAR
99973 ( A/ )/ 18 99975 (P /251 )/ 28
2 13427612535370 SURENDER KUMAR 515 99971 (P /87 )/ 18 99972 (0O /57 ) 7 PASS

99973 (0O /38 )/ 19 99975 (0O /260 )/ 29
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 125
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

13435412535950

13435412535951

13435412535959

13435412535960

13435412535965
13435412535967

BRI LLI ANT | TC, MANSA
Branch Nane W REVAN

Semest er 4

Name
KULDEEP SI NGH

KULDEEP SI NGH

RADHE SHYAM

RAJ KUMAR

SUDHI R
VEER SI NGH

Ms. Qbt .

491

510

487

513

501

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(P 179
(0145
(P /96
(0145
(P /89
(0136
(P /96

(0 /51

(P /97

(0/31

)17
)17
)17
)17
)/ 18
)17
)/ 16

)/ 16

)/ 18

) 17

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(0161
(0 /238
(0161
( O /240
(O /54
(0 /240
(0156

(01242

(0 /61

(O /242

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)1 27
)7
)27
)/ 6
) 27
)/ 8

)/ 28

)/ 8

) 27

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT
PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 125
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

10

11

12

NOTE

Regi stration No

13436712536067

13436712536068

13436712536071

13436712536078

13436712536079

13436712536080

13436712536081

13436712536082

13436712536083

13436712536084

13436712536085

13436712536086

MALWA PRI VATE | TI,
Br anch Name

Name
AVRI TPAL SI NGH

ARSHDEEP SI NGH

DEEPAK KUVAR

PRI TAM KUVAR

RAVI NDER KUMAR

RAVI NDER KUMAR

Rl SH PAL

SANDEEP KUMAR

SANDEEP SI NGH

SANDEEP SI NGH

SARWAN KUVAR

SHER SI NGH

Ms. Qbt .

JHUNI R, TEH. SARDUL GARH( MANSA)
W REVAN

Semest er 4

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(R/0
(0139
(R/0
(0139
(R/0
(0 /39
(R/0
(O /38
(R/0
(0135
(R/0
(O /38
(R/0
(0141
(Al

(0137
(A

(0135
(R/0
(01741
(R/0
(0 /40
(R/0

(0143

)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 19
)17
)17
)17
)1 19
)1 19
)/ 18
)/ 18
)17
)17
)/ 19
)/ 18
)17
)/ 19
)/ 18
)/ 18
)1 19
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 18

) 17

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(O /47
(0 /260
(O /47
(0O /258
(O /45
(0 /253
(O /47
(0 /253
(O /46
(0 /251
(O /46
(0 /252
(O /46
(0O /255
(0 /45
(0 /252
(0145
(0 /250
(O /46
(0 /251
(O /46
(0 /253
(O /46

(01257

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 9
)/ 28
)/ 8
)29
)/ 9
) 27
)/ 8
)/ 28
)19
)1 29
)/ 9
)/ 28
)/ 8
)1 27
)/ 9
)/ 26
)/ 9
) 27
)/ 8
)1 29
)7
)/ 29
)/ 9
)/ 27

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



Institute Nane:: | NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, FAZI LKA

Course Code: 125 Branch Nane : W REMAN

Max Marks: 650 Senest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
)/ 13 99972 (0O /53 )7 REAPPEAR

1 13441312536866 SAJAN KUMAR 99971 (R /O
99973 (0O /40 )/ 13 99975 (O /257 )/ 23

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: MAHARAJA AGGARSAI N | NDL. TRG CENTRE, ALAMGARH

Course Code: 125 Branch Nane : W REMAN

Max Marks: 650 Senest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

1 13445812537478 RAVI KUVAR 534 99971 (P /83 )/ 19 99972 (P /65 )9 PASS
99973 (P /42 )/ 19 99975 (P /268 )/ 29

2 13445812537479 SANDEEP KUVAR 99971 ( A/ )/ 18 99972 (0O /53 )/ 8 REAPPEAR

99973 (0O/37 )/ 18 99975 (O /267 )/ 28
NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::

GURU GOBIND S. I TC, BHAINI

Cour se Code: 125 Br anch Name . W RENAN
Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 4

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13455712540558 GURPREET SI NGH

2 13455712540571 RAMANDEEP SI NGH

3 13455712540572 RAVI NDER SI NGH

NOTE :

BAGHA ( MANSA)

Ms. Qbt .

529

504

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(P 190
(0162
(T /

(0139
(P /99

(0137

)/ 18
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 16

)/ 16

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(P /50
(0 /260
(0165
(O /249
(0165

(O /238

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 25
)/ 8
)/ 28
)7

)/ 26

St at us
PASS

RL

PASS



